
4.0in
[102mm]

Recommended

Shipping Dimensions

110.8in
2815mm
Shipping 

Height

131.8in
3347mm
Shipping 

Width

89.3in
2268mm
Shipping 

Depth

36.3in
922mm

Table Height
(Approximate)

 26.4in
671mm

 

121.2in
3079mm

Operating Height

152.8in
3881mm

Operating Width

119.8in
3043mm

Operating Depth
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27.8in
706mm

Air

82.3in
2090mm
Power

6.5in
165mm
Power

43.5in
1104.9mm

in

Power 7.5in
191mm

Air

19.0in
482mm

Air

 35.7in
908mm

 

 35.8in
908mm

 

 46.0in
1169mm

 

 25.7in
653mm

 

 24.0in
610mm

 

 46.1in
1171mm

 

 1.8in
46mm

 

 21.8in
554mm

 

36.0in
914mm

Recommended 
Wall Clearance

36.0in
914mm

Recommended 
Wall Clearance

 39.2in
997mm

 

 74.6in
1895mm

 

Top View Rear View
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For precise locations please use template in Anchoring Kit found at Haascnc.com

Top View
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Anchor Pattern

Air & Power



 17.9in
455mm

 

138.8in
3526mm
Service
Depth

 35.9in
912mm

 

119.7in
3039mm
Operating

Depth

48.8in
1238mm

Door Opening

 21.1in
535mm

 

152.8in
3881mm

Standard Operating Width

36.3in
922mm

Table Height
(aprox)

121.2in
3079mm
Maximum
Operating

Height

 113.1in
2873mm

 

 79.3in
2014mm

  83.8in
2128mm

 

16in
406mm

Hydraulic Fill

18in
457mm

Chuck Pressure
Regulator
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Maintain 3 feet [915mm] clearance to the nearest obstruction around all sides of machine perimiter for maintenance access

VMT-750 BreakdownsMachine Layout Drawing
 

Page 3 of 9

Width Breakdown

Height Breakdown



5.6in
142mm

Min X-Axis
Clearance

28.5in
724mm

Max X-Axis
Clearance

22.9in
582mm
X-Axis
Travel

32in
813mm

Z-Axis Travel

 8.0in
204mm

  .8in
20mm

 

13in
330mm

To Centerline at
 Machine Home

16.5in
419mm
Y-Axis
Travel

Y & Z-Axis Travel at B0
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Top View

Front View

X-Axis Travel at B0
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4.5in
114mm

Min Clearance 
*If P-Cool Installed

4.5in
114mm

Min Clearance 
of Cable Covers

6.7in
170mm

Max X-Axis Travel
From Centerline

-2in
-51mm

Max X-Axis Travel
From Centerline

3.5in
89mm

Max Y-Axis Travel 
From Centerline

-13in
-330mm

Max Y-Axis Travel
From Centerline

19.6in
498mm

Max Z-Axis
Travel

8.3in
210mm

A2-6
Chuck 

Diameter

6.7in
169mm

A2-6
Chuck Width

Y & Z-Axis Travel at B-90
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X-Axis Travel at B-90

Front View

Top View
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52.3in
1328mm

Spindle Height 
from Floor

16in
406mm

Spindle Height 
from Table

8.3in
211mm
A2-6 

Chuck Diameter

6.7in
170mm

A2-6
Chuck Width

24.5in
623mm

30.2in
767mm

Tool Change
Arm Path

 31.9in
811mm

 

 39.6in
1005mm

 

 73.7in
1872mm

 

 24.5in
622mm

 

 12.3in
311mm

 

 .63in
16.0mm

 

 1.06in
27mm

 

 .64in
16.3mm

 

 .42in
10.7mm

 

T Slot Detail

4.5in
114mm

Drop Down
 During Tool 

Change7.1in
180mm

Tool Change 
Arm Spindle 

Clearance

Top View

Tool Changer Clearance
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Front View Top View

Front View

24.5in
623mm

VMT-750 Table & Tool ChangerMachine Layout Drawing
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Table



 B+8  B-90 

*Shaded zones are programmed to not interfere with each other
In addition to the tool changer interference zone, the machine has restricted zones between the B-Axis head and fixed 
machine elements
When Setting 408 = 1 the interference zones account for the tool length based on its X geometry in the offset table
When Setting 408 = 0 the tool length is not considered in the interference zones

Interference and Interlock zones
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 10.9in
278mm

 

 27.1in
688mm

 

 4.1in
103mm
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Retractable Tool Probe X-Axis Clearance

Front View

Retractable Tool Probe X-Axis Clearance

Top View
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 J 
 I 

Thread "A"

 C  D 

 B 

 E 

 F 

 H 

 G 

Spindle 
Nose Detail BHC and Spindle Nose dimensions per 

American Standard Bulletin ASA B5.9 1960

The following dimensions 
should be used as a 
reference only. Haas uses 
many different vendors for 
our drawtube assemblies. 
If any custom workholding 
is required Haas 
recommends you retrieve 
the exact dimensions from 
your delivered machine.

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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